Pizzas

All pizzas are medium size (12 inches)

Doner Pizza: £11.50
Doner meat on pizza base topped with cheese

Chicken Tikka: £11.50
Chicken.tikka & cheese.

Pepperoni:
Pepperoni & cheese £11.50

Hawaiian Ham: £11.50
pineapple ham & cheese

BBQ Special: £11.50
BBQ sauce;onions, peppers & chicken tikka

Spicy Americano: £11.50
Spicy sauce, pepperoni, onion, jalapefos, chicken tikka

Hot & Spicy: £11.50
Spicy sauce, chicken tikka, green chilli & spicy mince

Turkish pizza: Doner, onions & drizzle of garlic sauce £11.50
Meat Feast: Pepperoni, ham, ch tikka & spicy mince £11.50
Margherita(v) tomato sauce & cheese £9.50
Garlic Base & Cheese (V) Garlic paste on base & cheese £9.50

Vegetarian (V) £11.50
Onions, peppers, sweet corn, tomatoes & mushrooms

Chicken Korma Curry Pizza: Chicken kurma & cheese £12.50

Chicken Tikka Masala Curry Pizza: £12.50
Chicken tikka masala & cheese

Mirch Masala Special Pizza: £12.50

Onions, peppers, sweetcorn, green chillies, jalapefios,
chicken tikka, spicy mince & fresh coriander

Create Your Own Pizza

Cheese & any 1 vegetable topping £9.95

Cheese & any 3 vegetable toppings £11.50
Cheese & any 1 meat topping £10.95
Cheese & any 3 meat toppings £11.50

Extra Toppings ( £1.50 each)

Plain chicken, chicken tikka, pepperoni, spicy mince, tuna, onions,
peppers, sweetcorn, jalapenos, mushrooms, olives, green chilli,
crushed:chilli,tomatoes. Doner £4 Shawarma £5

Calzones

Doner Calzone £11.50
Chilli Doner Calzone £11.95
Chicken Tikka £12.50
Chicken Shawarma £12.50
Mix Doner with chicken shawarma or chicken tikka  £12.95
Drinks

All.Cans 330 ml £1.40
Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite, Fanta

Water 500ml £1.30
Large 1.75 litre bottle £3.70

Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru
Desi Tea £2.50

Ice Creams & Sorberts
1 Scoop 2 Scoops 3 Scoops
£2.00 £3.50 £4.50

Double Vanilla - Banana - Mango - Coconut - Strawberry
Strawberry Ripple - Raspberry Ripple - Mint Chocolate Chip
Cookies & Cream - Chocolate Fudge Brownie - Belgian Chocolate
White Chocolate - Pistachio.

Milkshakes

(Mix 2 flavours for an additional £1)
Regular Large

Vanilla £4.50 £5.50
Strawberry £4.50 £5.50
EERENE] £4.50 £5.50
Mango £4.50 £5.50
Chocolate £4.50 £5.50
Cookies & Cream £4.50 £5.50
Oreo £4.50 £5.50

Any changes made to the set meals listed below may
result in an additional charge

Set Meals

Pizza Meal - £22.95
Any 2 x 12" Pizzas, Chips, and 2 cans of juice or
a bottle of water

ol

Kebab Meal (A) - £15.95

Choose 2 Regular Kebabs (Doner, Chicken
Tikka, or Chicken Shawarma), Chips, and 2
cans of juice or a bottle of water

ol

Kebab Meal (B) - £19.95

Choose 2 Large Kebabs (Doner, Chicken Tikka,
or Chicken Shawarma), Chips, and 2 cans of
juice or a bottle of water

ol

Kebab & Pizza Meal - £20.95
12" Pizza, Large Doner Kebab, Chips, and 2
cans of juice or a bottle of water

ole

12" Magic Munch - £21.95
Any 12" Pizza and 12" Munchy Box

o

Munchy Box 10" - £11.95

10" Munchy Box with Pitta Bread, Doner,
Chicken Tikka ,Chicken Pakora , Veg Pakora,
Onion Rings, Chips, and 2 dips

Munchy Box 12" - £13.95

12" Munchy Box with Naan, Doner, Chicken
Tikka, Chicken Pakora, Veg Pakora, Onion
Rings, Chips, and 2 dips

A 4
o

10 Hot Wings - £9.99

10 Hot Wings, Chips, and 1 can of juice or a
bottle of water and any 1 dip

¥
f*‘

Fried Chicken Family Meal - £22.95

10 pieces of Fried Chicken, 6 Hot Wings, Chips,
1 Large Bottle (Coke or Diet Coke 1.75L), and
any 2.dips

Y.

Dips Choices £0.50 each
(Kebab:Sauce, Mayo, Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chili
Sauce, BBQ Sauce, or Tomato Ketchup)

3.
"o

Curry Meal for 1 - £15.95

2'Poppadoms & Onion Chutney, mixed Pakora
(Chicken & Veg)

Any 1 Curry from the menu (Chicken or

Vegetable) Pilau Rice, Plain Naan

4
o

Curry Meal for 2 - £21.95

2 Poppadoms & Onion Chutney, Mixed Pakora
(Chicken & Veg)

Any 2 Curries from the menu (Chicken or
Vegetable) 2 Pilau Rice, Plain Naan

¥,

Curry Meal for 4 - £38.95

4 Poppadoms & Onion Chutney, 2 Mixed
Pakoras (Chicken & Veg). Any 4 Curries from
the menu (Chicken or Vegetable) 2 Pilau Rice,
Plain Naan & Garlic Naan

Student Deals

Curry Meal Deal - £10.99

Mixed-Pakoras (Chicken & Veg), any 1 curry
from the menu (Chicken or Vegetable), Rice or
Plain'Naan
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Starters
Chicken Tikka
Lamb Tikka

Seekh Kebab
Mixed Kebab
Chicken Pakora
Vegetable Pakora
Mixed Pakora
Garlic Mushroom
Meat:'Samosas
Vegetable Samosas
Mozzarella sticks
Onion Rings (V)
Garlic Bread(V)
Garlic Bread & Cheese

Nachos

Nachos & Cheese

Nachos, Cheese, Salsa & Jalapefos
Nachos; Chicken Tikka & Cheese

Chips

With a choice of sauce on top.
Chips

Peri Peri Chips

Curly Fries

Chips & Cheese

Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce
Chips, Cheese & Coleslaw
Doner& Chips

Doner, Chips & Cheese
Doner, Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce

Food On The Go!

Chicken Nuggets (8pcs) & Chips

Chicken Tikka & Chips

Chicken Tikka, Chips & Cheese

€hickenStrips & Chips

Chicken Shawarma & Chips

Chicken Shawarma, Chips & Cheese

Chicken Shawarma, Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce
Fish & Chips

Fried Chicken
Chicken Tenders (5 pcs)
Fried Chicken (2pcs)
Fried Chicken\(5pcs)
Fried Chicken (10pcs)
Hot Wings (5 pcs)

Hot Wings (10pcs)
Fried Chicken Popcorn

Burgers

(Served.with lettuce, onions and any sauce. Make it a meal for £2.50 extra

comes with chips & any can of juice or a bottle of water)
Beef Burger

Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger

Chicken'Zinger Burger

Chicken Tikka fillet Burger

Veggie Burger/(V)

£5.95
£6.50
£6.50
£7.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95

£3.50
£4.95
£6.50

£2.95
£3.60
£3.95
£3.95
£5.00
£4.95
£5.95
£6.50
£6.95

£6.50
£6.50
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.50
£7.95
£6.50

£4.95
£4.50
£7.50
£12.95
£5.50
£7.95
£4.95

£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.50

Tandoori Dishes
(All dishes served with rice, salad & any sauce on top)

Chicken Tikka Kebab: £12.95
Boneless chicken fillet pieces marinated with garlic, ginger, yoghurt ,
special Pakistani spices & cooked in Tandoor

Lamb Tikka Kebab: 14.95
Boneless lamb fillet pieces marinated with garlic, ginger, yoghurt
special Pakistani spices & cooked in Tandoor

1/2 Tandoori Chicken 12.95
2 pieces of chicken fillets with bones marinated with garlic, ginger,
yoghurt, special Pakistani spices & cooked in Tandoor

Seekh Kebab: £13.95
Lamb mince mix with diced onions, special Pakistani spices & cooked
in Tandoor

Mirch Masala’s Special Tandoori £18.95
All Tandoori Items chicken tikka, lamb tikka, quarter chicken breast &
seekh kebab served with naan bread, rice , salad & sauce on top.

Kebabs

(All Kebabs served with pitta bread, salad & any sauce you select
& separate packing £1 extra)

Regular Large

Doner Kebab : £6.95 £8.50
Chicken shawarma £7.95 £8.95
Chicken Tikka Kebab: £7.50 £8.95
Doner & shawarma. £7.95 £9.50

LCLELE LIV EET)
(All Kebabs are served with naan, salad & any sauce on top)

Doner Kebab £10.95
Chilli Doner Kebab £11.50
Chicken Shawarma £12.50
Mix chill Doner £12.95
(Ch. shawarma & Doner)

Mirch Masala Special Kebab £15.95
(serves up to 2 people)

Doner, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Shawarma, Seekh Kebab

Wraps

(Served with salad and any sauce on top)

Doner Wrap £6.50
Chicken Tikka Wrap £6.95
Shawarma Wrap £7.50
Mixed Wrap £7.95
(Doner & chicken shawarma)

Hoagi Wraps

(Comes with chips, cheese, salad & any sauce on top)

Doner Hoagie £7.50
Chicken Tikka Hoagie £7.95
Chicken Shawarma Hoagie £8.50
Mixed Hoagie £8.95

(Doner & chicken shawarma)

Original Cuisine
Chicken £8.50 Lamb £10.50 Vegetable £8.50 Prawns £8.50

Bhuna:A rich-and flavourful dish with garlic, ginger, onion, mixed
peppers,and selection of spices.

Dupiaza: Onion-focused, seasoned with a special blend of spices.
Korma::A delicious sweet and creamy curry with coconut and mild

/' spices.

Dhansak: Lentil-based curry with well-seasoned spices.
Pathia: Sweet and sour curry, cooked with mango chutney and

/lemon sauce.

Madras: A hot dish made with authentic spices and a tomato base.

“ Vindaloo: For the brave! A very hot curry.

Balti Cuisine

. Chicken Tikka £8.50 Lamb Tikka £10.50

Vegetable £7.50 Prawns £8.50

Balti: Cooked with our chef’s special balti spices, delivering a
delicateflavour.

Balti Sweet & Sour: A unique sweet and sour combination with a
creamy texture.

~Mirch-Masala’s Specials

Chicken Tikka £8.50 Lamb Tikka £10.50
Prawn £8:50 Vegetable £7.50

 Tikka Masala: Marinated chicken pieces, cooked in yogurt with a

specialmarinated sauce (medium strength).

Chasni: Tangy and creamy sauce with mild spices and a wedge of
lemon.

Kadie: A traditional Afghani dish with fresh tomatoes, green chilies,
garlic, ginger, and spring onions.

Punjabi Masala: Tandoori sauce with Punjabi herbs, spices, and
peppers.

Kashmiri Masala: Arich and creamy sauce made with fresh cream,
mixed fruit, and light spices.

Achari Tikka: Tikka barbecued with ground pickle, brushed with
spices, coriander, and chili.

Pakistani Home Style Dishes

Chicken Karahi: With or without bones £13.95
Chicken Ginger Karahi: £13.95
Lamb Karahi: with or without bones £14.95
Lamb Ginger Karahi: with or without bones £14.95
Keema & Mutter Karahi: Mince & Peas £14.95
Vegetable Curry: £9.95

Sag Gosht: Spinach & Lamb £11.95
Aloo Gosht: Potatoes & Meat £11.95
Tarka Dal: Lentil £7.50

Home Style Curry Sauces £4.95

Bhuna/ Kurma Tikka Masala Madras Vindaloo

Kurmas Special Curries
Chicken Tikka £8.50 Lamb Tikka £10.50 Prawns £8.50

Burma Tikka Kurma: Fresh cream, coconut cream, fried bananas,
and ground cashews.

Kashmiri Tikka Kurma: Mild strength, with fresh cream, cashews,
and a choice of pineapple or mango.

Nepalese Kurma: A mild curry cooked with fresh cream and
almond powder.

Mirch Masala Special Kurma: Incorporates homemade cream
sauce for an extra creamy texture and unique flavour.

Passanda: Fresh cream, whole cashews, and almond, served mild
to medium.

Vegetables Side Dishes
(all priced at £5.50 each)

Sag Aloo:

Bombay Aloo: (eggs & potatoes)
Tarka Dal:

Aloo Gobi: ( Potatoes & cauliflower)
Mix Vegetables:

Biryanis

Chicken £9.95
Lamb £11.95
Vegetable £9.95
Prawns £9.95

Naan & Tandoori Roti
Plain Naan £2.50 Garlic Naan £2.95 Cheese Naan £3.50
Cheese & Garlic Naan £3.95 Keema Naan( Mince) £3.95
Tandoori Roti £1.50 Peshawari Naan( sweet) £3.95

Chapati & Paratha
Chapati £1.20 Butter Chapati £1.30 Paratha £2.95
Garlic & Butter Chapati £1.30 Aloo Paratha £3.50
Keema Paratha £3.50

Rice

Boiled Rice £2.50
Pilau Rice £2.95
Fried Rice £3.50
Mushroom Fried Rice £3.50
Keema Fried Rice £3.95
Egg Fried Rice £3.50
Vegetable Rice £3.50
Extras

Tub of Salad £1.00
Coleslaw £1.00
Pitta Bread £0.50
Chinese Curry Sauce £1.00
Mixed Pickle £1.00
Raita £1.00
Mango chutney £1.00



