Pizzas All pizzas are medium size (12 inches)		X
Doner Pizza: Doner meat on pizza base topped with cheese	£11.50	烈
Chicken Tikka: Chicken tikka & cheese.	£11.50	
Pepperoni: Pepperoni & cheese	£11.50	烈
Hawaiian Ham: pineapple ham & cheese	£11.50	<u> </u>
BBQ Special: BBQ sauce, onions, peppers & chicken tikka	£11.50	了 八
Spicy Americano: Spicy sauce, pepperoni, onion, jalapeños, chicken tikka	£11.50	
Hot & Spicy: Spicy sauce, chicken tikka, green chilli & spicy mince	£11.50	No.
Turkish pizza: Doner, onions & drizzle of garlic sauce	£11.50	
Meat Feast: Pepperoni, ham, ch tikka & spicy mince	£11.50) ()
Margherita(v) tomato sauce & cheese	£9.50	
Garlic Base & Cheese (V) Garlic paste on base & cheese	£9.50	
Vegetarian (V) Onions, peppers, sweet corn, tomatoes & mushrooms	£11.50	
Chicken Korma Curry Pizza: Chicken kurma & cheese	£12.50	7
Chicken Tikka Masala Curry Pizza: Chicken tikka masala & cheese	£12.50	
Mirch Masala Special Pizza: Onions, peppers, sweetcorn, green chillies, jalapeños, chicken tikka, spicy mince & fresh coriander	£12.50	No.
Create Your Own Pizza		
Cheese & any 1 vegetable topping	£9.95	
Cheese & any 3 vegetable toppings	£11.50	
Cheese & any 1 meat topping	£10.95)\
Cheese & any 3 meat toppings	£11.50	

Cheese & any 1 vegetable topping	£9.95
Cheese & any 3 vegetable toppings	£11.50
Cheese & any 1 meat topping	£10.95
Cheese & any 3 meat toppings	£11.50

Extra Toppings (£1.50 each)

Plain chicken, chicken tikka, pepperoni, spicy mince, tuna, onions, peppers, sweetcorn, jalapenos, mushrooms, olives, green chilli, crushed chilli, tomatoes. Doner £4 Shawarma £5

Calzones

Water 500ml

Desi Tea

Large 1.75 litre bottle

Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru

Doner Calzone	£11.50
Chilli Doner Calzone	£11.95
Chicken Tikka	£12.50
Chicken Shawarma	£12.50
Mix Doner with chicken shawarma or chicken tikka	£12.95
Drinks	
All Cans 330 ml	£1.40
Coke, Diet Coke, Irn Bru, Diet Irn Bru, Sprite, Fanta	

Ice Creams & Sorberts

3 Scoops £4.50 2 Scoops

Double Vanilla - Banana - Mango - Coconut - Strawberry Strawberry Ripple - Raspberry Ripple - Mint Chocolate Chip Cookies & Cream - Chocolate Fudge Brownie - Belgian Chocolate White Chocolate - Pistachio.

Milkshakes

(Mix 2 flavours for an additional £1)

	Regular	Larg€
Vanilla	£4.50	£5.50
Strawberry	£4.50	£5.50
Banana	£4.50	£5.50
Mango	£4.50	£5.50
Chocolate	£4.50	£5.50
Cookies & Cream	£4.50	£5.50
Oreo	£4.50	£5.50

Any changes made to the set meals listed below may result in an additional charge

Set Meals

Pizza Meal – £22.95

Any 2 x 12" Pizzas, Chips, and 2 cans of juice or a bottle of water

Kebab Meal (A) – £15.95

Choose 2 Regular Kebabs (Doner, Chicken Tikka, or Chicken Shawarma), Chips, and 2 cans of juice or a bottle of water

Kebab Meal (B) - £19.95

Choose 2 Large Kebabs (Doner, Chicken Tikka, or Chicken Shawarma), Chips, and 2 cans of iuice or a bottle of water

Kebab & Pizza Meal – £20.95

12" Pizza, Large Doner Kebab, Chips, and 2 cans of juice or a bottle of water

12" Magic Munch - £21.95

Any 12" Pizza and 12" Munchy Box

Munchy Box 10" - £11.95

£1.30

£3.70

£2.50

10" Munchy Box with Pitta Bread, Doner, Chicken Tikka , Chicken Pakora , Veg Pakora , Onion Rings, Chips, and 2 dips

Munchy Box 12" - £13.95

12" Munchy Box with Naan, Doner, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Pakora, Veg Pakora, Onion Rings, Chips, and 2 dips

10 Hot Wings – £9.99

10 Hot Wings, Chips, and 1 can of juice or a bottle of water and any 1 dip

Fried Chicken Family Meal - £22.95

10 pieces of Fried Chicken, 6 Hot Wings, Chips, 1 Large Bottle (Coke or Diet Coke 1.75L), and any 2 dips

Dips Choices £0.50 each

(Kebab Sauce, Mayo, Garlic Mayo, Sweet Chili Sauce, BBQ Sauce, or Tomato Ketchup)

Curry Meal for 1 – £15.95

2 Poppadoms & Onion Chutney, mixed Pakora (Chicken & Veg)

Any 1 Curry from the menu (Chicken or Vegetable) Pilau Rice, Plain Naan

Curry Meal for 2 - £21.95

2 Poppadoms & Onion Chutney, Mixed Pakora (Chicken & Veg)

Any 2 Curries from the menu (Chicken or Vegetable) 2 Pilau Rice, Plain Naan

Curry Meal for 4 - £38.95

4 Poppadoms & Onion Chutney, 2 Mixed Pakoras (Chicken & Veg). Any 4 Curries from the menu (Chicken or Vegetable) 2 Pilau Rice, Plain Naan & Garlic Naan

Student Deals

Curry Meal Deal – £10.99

Mixed Pakoras (Chicken & Veg), any 1 curry from the menu (Chicken or Vegetable), Rice or Plain Naan



Open Mon-Sun 4pm-11pm

Starters		Tandoori Dishes
Chicken Tikka	£5.95	(All dishes served with rice, salad & any sauce on top)
Lamb Tikka	£6.50	(All distress served with rice, salad & diff sauce of top)
Seekh Kebab	£6.50	Chieles Tille Kehek C12 05
Mixed Kebab	£7.95	Chicken Tikka Kebab: £12.95
Chicken Pakora	£5.95	Boneless chicken fillet pieces marinated with garlic, gi
Vegetable Pakora	£4.95	special Pakistani spices & cooked in Tandoor
Mixed Pakora	£5.95	
Garlic Mushroom	£5.50	Lamb Tikka Kebab: 14.95
Meat Samosas	£4.95	Boneless lamb fillet pieces marinated with garlic, g
Vegetable Samosas	£4.50	special Pakistani spices & cooked in Tandoor
Mozzarella sticks	£4.50	
Onion Rings (V)	£4.50	1/2 Tandoori Chicken 12.95
Garlic Bread (V)	£4.50	2 pieces of chicken fillets with bones marinated with
Garlic Bread & Cheese	£4.95	yoghurt, special Pakistani spices & cooked in Tandoor
		Seekh Kebab: £13.95
Nachos		Lamb mince mix with diced onions, special Pakistani s
Nachos & Cheese	£3.50	in Tandoor
Nachos, Cheese, Salsa & Jalapeños	£4.95	
Nachos, Chicken Tikka & Cheese	£6.50	Mirch Masala's Special Tandoori £18.95
		All Tandoori Items chicken tikka, lamb tikka, quarter ch
Chips		seekh kebab served with naan bread, rice, salad & sau
With a choice of sauce on top.		
Chips	£2.95	Kebabs
Peri Peri Chips	£3.60	(All Kebabs served with pitta bread, salad & any sauce
Curly Fries	£3.95	& separate packing £1 extra)
Chips & Cheese	£3.95	
Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce	£5.00	Regul
Chips, Cheese & Coleslaw	£4.95	Doner Kebab : £6.95
Doner & Chips	£5.95	Chicken shawarma £7.95
Doner, Chips & Cheese	£6.50	Chicken Tikka Kebab: £7.50
Doner, Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce	£6.95	Doner & shawarma. £7.95
Food On The Gol		
Food On The Go!	CC EO	
Chicken Nuggets (8pcs) & Chips Chicken Tikka & Chips	£6.50 £6.50	Kebab on Naan
Chicken Tikka & Chips Chicken Tikka, Chips & Cheese	£6.95	(All Kebabs are served with naan, salad & any sauce or
Chicken Strips & Chips	£6.95	Doner Kebab
Chicken Shawarma & Chips	£6.95	Chilli Doner Kebab
Chicken Shawarma, Chips & Cheese	£7.50	Chicken Shawarma
Chicken Shawarma, Chips, Cheese & Curry Sauce	£7.95	Mix chill Doner
Fish & Chips	£6.50	(Ch. shawarma & Doner)
		Mirch Masala Special Kebab
Frid A Chiphan		(serves up to 2 people)
Fried Chicken		Doner, Chicken Tikka, Chicken Shawarma, Seekh Keba
Chicken Tenders (5 pcs)	£4.95	boner, emeken rikka, emeken shawarma, seekir keba
Fried Chicken (2pcs)	£4.50	Wiene
Fried Chicken (5pcs)	£7.50	Wraps
Fried Chicken (10pcs)	£12.95	(Served with salad and any sauce on top)
Hot Wings (5 pcs)	£5.50	Doner Wrap
Hot Wings (10pcs)	£7.95	Chicken Tikka Wrap
Fried Chicken Popcorn	£4.95	Shawarma Wrap
N // #		Mixed Wrap
Burgers		(Doner & chicken shawarma)
(Served with lettuce, onions and any sauce. Make it a meal	for £2.50 extra	
comes with chips & any can of juice or a bottle of water)	C4 F0	Hoagi Wraps
Beef Burger	£4.50	(Comes with chips, cheese, salad & any sauce on top)
Cheese Burger Chicken Burger	£4.95 £4.95	
Chicken Zinger Burger	£4.95 £5.95	Doner Hoagie
Chicken Tikka fillet Burger	£3.95 £4.95	Chicken Tikka Hoagie
Veggie Burger (V)	£4.50	Chicken Shawarma Hoagie
385.6 541.861.(1)		CARSON FOR THE CONTRACT OF THE

Mixed Hoagie

(Doner & chicken shawarma)

Original Cuisine

n garlic, ginger, yoghurt ,

garlic, ginger, yoghurt

ated with garlic, ginger,

akistani spices & cooked

quarter chicken breast &

alad & sauce on top.

ny sauce you select

Regular Large

£6.95 £8.50

£7.95 £8.95

£8.95

£9.50

£10.95

£11.50

£12.50

£12.95

£15.95

£6.50

£6.95 £7.50 £7.95

£7.50

£7.95 £8.50

£8.95

£7.50

£7.95

sauce on top)

eekh Kebab

Chicken £8.50 Lamb £10.50 Vegetable £8.50 Prawns £8.50

Bhuna: A rich and flavourful dish with garlic, ginger, onion, mixed peppers, and selection of spices.

Dupiaza: Onion-focused, seasoned with a special blend of spices. Korma: A delicious sweet and creamy curry with coconut and mild spices.

Dhansak: Lentil-based curry with well-seasoned spices.

Pathia: Sweet and sour curry, cooked with mango chutney and lemon sauce.

Madras: A hot dish made with authentic spices and a tomato base. Vindaloo: For the brave! A very hot curry.

Balti Cuisine

Chicken Tikka £8.50 Lamb Tikka £10.50 Vegetable £7.50 Prawns £8.50

Balti: Cooked with our chef's special balti spices, delivering a delicate flavour.

Balti Sweet & Sour: A unique sweet and sour combination with a creamy texture.

Mirch Masala's Specials

Chicken Tikka £8.50 Lamb Tikka £10.50 Prawn £8.50 Vegetable £7.50

Tikka Masala: Marinated chicken pieces, cooked in yogurt with a special marinated sauce (medium strength).

Chasni: Tangy and creamy sauce with mild spices and a wedge of

Kadie: A traditional Afghani dish with fresh tomatoes, green chilies, garlic, ginger, and spring onions.

Punjabi Masala: Tandoori sauce with Punjabi herbs, spices, and

Kashmiri Masala: A rich and creamy sauce made with fresh cream, mixed fruit, and light spices.

Achari Tikka: Tikka barbecued with ground pickle, brushed with spices, coriander, and chili.

Pakistani Home Style Dishes

Chicken Karahi: With or without bones	£13.95
Chicken Ginger Karahi:	£13.95
Lamb Karahi: With or without bones	£14.95
Lamb Ginger Karahi: With or without bones	£14.95
Keema & Mutter Karahi: Mince & Peas	£14.95
Vegetable Curry:	£9.95
Sag Gosht: Spinach & Lamb	£11.95
Aloo Gosht: Potatoes & Meat	£11.95
Tarka Dal: Lentil	£7.50

Home Style Curry Sauces

Bhuna Kurma Tikka Masala Madras Vindaloo

Kurmas Special Curries

Chicken Tikka £8.50 Lamb Tikka £10.50 Prawns £8.50

Burma Tikka Kurma: Fresh cream, coconut cream, fried bananas, and ground cashews.

Kashmiri Tikka Kurma: Mild strength, with fresh cream, cashews, and a choice of pineapple or mango.

Nepalese Kurma: A mild curry cooked with fresh cream and almond powder.

Mirch Masala Special Kurma: Incorporates homemade cream sauce for an extra creamy texture and unique flavour.

Passanda: Fresh cream, whole cashews, and almond, served mild to medium.

Vegetables Side Dishes

(all priced at £5.50 each)

Sag Aloo:

Bombay Aloo: (eggs & potatoes)

Tarka Dal:

Aloo Gobi: (Potatoes & cauliflower)

Mix Vegetables:

Biryanis

Chicken	£9.95
Lamb	£11.9
Vegetable	£9.95
Prawns	£9.95

Naan & Tandoori Roti

Plain Naan £2.50 Garlic Naan £2.95 Cheese Naan £3.50 Cheese & Garlic Naan £3.95 Keema Naan(Mince) £3.95 Tandoori Roti £1.50 Peshawari Naan(sweet) £3.95

Chapati & Paratha

Chapati £1.20 Butter Chapati £1.30 Paratha £2.95 Garlic & Butter Chapati £1.30 Aloo Paratha £3.50 Keema Paratha £3.50

NICE	
Boiled Rice	£2.50
Pilau Rice	£2.95
Fried Rice	£3.50
Mushroom Fried Rice	£3.50
Keema Fried Rice	£3.95
Egg Fried Rice	£3.50
/egetable Rice	£3.50

Extras

£4.95

Tub of Salad	£1.00
Coleslaw	£1.00
Pitta Bread	£0.50
Chinese Curry Sauce	£1.00
Mixed Pickle	£1.00
Raita	£1.00
Mango chutney	£1.00